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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Current
Principal
Balance

(12)=(3-8+10-11) 

Prior 
Principal
Balance

(3)

DISTRIBUTION IN DOLLARS

 
Realized

Loss
(11)

Deferred
Interest

(10)

Total
Distributed

(9)=(7+8)

Principal
Distributed

(8)

Interest
Distributed

(7)

Original 
Balance 

(2)

Class
(1)

Pass- 
Through

Rate
(4) 

Distribution Summary

Accrual
Day Count

(5)

Accrual
Dates

(6)

 389,975,673.99  1,777,133.07  393,364,428.14  415,137,000.00  3,388,754.15  5,165,887.22 A1  0.00 5.082500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 96,102,518.07  435,419.50  99,310,074.51  110,487,000.00  3,207,556.44  3,642,975.94 A2  0.00 4.932500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 18,819,000.00  83,681.82  18,819,000.00  18,819,000.00  0.00  83,681.82 A3  0.00 5.002500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 39,086,000.00  175,192.14  39,086,000.00  39,086,000.00  0.00  175,192.14 A4  0.00 5.042500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 14,861,000.00  67,667.09  14,861,000.00  14,861,000.00  0.00  67,667.09 A5  0.00 5.122500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 43,103,000.00  197,028.60  43,103,000.00  43,103,000.00  0.00  197,028.60 M1  0.00 5.142500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 25,629,000.00  117,608.63  25,629,000.00  25,629,000.00  0.00  117,608.63 M2  0.00 5.162500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 14,756,000.00  68,107.14  14,756,000.00  14,756,000.00  0.00  68,107.14 M3  0.00 5.192500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 13,203,000.00  61,408.62  13,203,000.00  13,203,000.00  0.00  61,408.62 M4  0.00 5.232500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 12,426,000.00  59,893.32  12,426,000.00  12,426,000.00  0.00  59,893.32 M5  0.00 5.422500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 11,649,000.00  59,254.58  11,649,000.00  11,649,000.00  0.00  59,254.58 M6  0.00 5.722500%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 11,261,000.00  69,793.18  11,261,000.00  11,261,000.00  0.00  69,793.18 M7  0.00 6.739742%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 7,766,000.00  50,893.19  7,766,000.00  7,766,000.00  0.00  50,893.19 M8  0.00 6.739742%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 8,931,000.00  58,527.82  8,931,000.00  8,931,000.00  0.00  58,527.82 M9  0.00 6.739742%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 5,048,000.00  33,081.23  5,048,000.00  5,048,000.00  0.00  33,081.23 B1  0.00 6.739742%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 7,766,000.00  50,893.19  7,766,000.00  7,766,000.00  0.00  50,893.19 B2  0.00 6.739742%  0.00 10/25 - 11/2532 / 360

 16,698,015.48  1,000,993.57  16,698,015.48  16,698,015.48  0.00  1,000,993.57 X  0.00 4.783130%  0.00 30 / 360

 100.00  33,593.60  100.00  100.00  0.00  33,593.60 P  0.00 0.000000%  0.00 30 / 360

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 LTR  0.00 0.000000%  0.00 30 / 360

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 R  0.00 0.000000%  0.00 30 / 360

 4,400,170.29  737,080,307.54  0.00 0.00  10,996,480.88 6,596,310.59  743,676,618.13  776,626,115.48Totals  
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Prior
Principal
Balance
(3/2 x 1000)

PER $1,000 OF ORIGINAL BALANCE

Realized 
Loss

(11/2 x 1000)

Deferred
Interest

(10/2 x 1000)

Total
Distributed
(9/2 x 1000)

Principal 
Distributed
(8/2 x 1000)

Interest 
Distributed
(7/2 x 1000)

CUSIP

 

Class

Current
Principal
Balance

(12/2 x 1000)

Distribution Summary (Factors)

Record
Date

 

05568QAA3  947.553285  8.162978  12.443813  939.390307 4.280835  0.000000  0.000000A1 11/23/2007

05568QAB1  898.839452  29.031076  32.971987  869.808376 3.940912  0.000000  0.000000A2 11/23/2007

05568QAC9  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.446667  1,000.000000 4.446667  0.000000  0.000000A3 11/23/2007

05568QAD7  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.482222  1,000.000000 4.482222  0.000000  0.000000A4 11/23/2007

05568QAE5  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.553334  1,000.000000 4.553334  0.000000  0.000000A5 11/23/2007

05568QAF2  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.571111  1,000.000000 4.571111  0.000000  0.000000M1 11/23/2007

05568QAG0  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.588889  1,000.000000 4.588889  0.000000  0.000000M2 11/23/2007

05568QAH8  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.615556  1,000.000000 4.615556  0.000000  0.000000M3 11/23/2007

05568QAJ4  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.651111  1,000.000000 4.651111  0.000000  0.000000M4 11/23/2007

05568QAK1  1,000.000000  0.000000  4.820000  1,000.000000 4.820000  0.000000  0.000000M5 11/23/2007

05568QAL9  1,000.000000  0.000000  5.086667  1,000.000000 5.086667  0.000000  0.000000M6 11/23/2007

05568QAM7  1,000.000000  0.000000  6.197778  1,000.000000 6.197778  0.000000  0.000000M7 11/23/2007

05568QAN5  1,000.000000  0.000000  6.553334  1,000.000000 6.553334  0.000000  0.000000M8 11/23/2007

05568QAP0  1,000.000000  0.000000  6.553333  1,000.000000 6.553333  0.000000  0.000000M9 11/23/2007

05568QAS4  1,000.000000  0.000000  6.553334  1,000.000000 6.553334  0.000000  0.000000B1 11/23/2007

05568QAT2  1,000.000000  0.000000  6.553334  1,000.000000 6.553334  0.000000  0.000000B2 11/23/2007

05568QAQ8  1,000.000000  0.000000  59.946858  1,000.000000 59.946858  0.000000  0.000000X 11/23/2007

05568QAR6  1,000.000000  0.000000  335,936.000000  1,000.000000 335,936.000000  0.000000  0.000000P 11/23/2007
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Current
Unpaid
Interest

(13)=(10)-(11)-(12) 

Prior 
Principal
Balance

(2) 

DISTRIBUTION IN DOLLARS

 
Interest

Distributed
(12)

Deferred
Interest

(11)

Interest
Due

(10)=(6)+(7)+(8)-(9)
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(1)

Pass- 
Through
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(3) 

Interest 
Accrual Day
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(5) 
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Accrued
Interest 

(6) 
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Unpaid
Interest 

(7) 

Interest on
Prior Unpaid

Interest 
(8) 

Non-Recov.
Interest 
Shortfall

(9) 

Next Pass-
Through 

Rate
(4)

Interest Distribution Detail

 393,364,428.14  1,777,133.07A1  5.08250%  0.00 32 / 360  1,777,133.07  0.00 0.00 4.99313%  0.00 1,777,133.07  0.00

 99,310,074.51  435,419.50A2  4.93250%  0.00 32 / 360  435,419.50  0.00 0.00 4.84313%  0.00 435,419.50  0.00

 18,819,000.00  83,681.82A3  5.00250%  0.00 32 / 360  83,681.82  0.00 0.00 4.91313%  0.00 83,681.82  0.00

 39,086,000.00  175,192.14A4  5.04250%  0.00 32 / 360  175,192.14  0.00 0.00 4.95313%  0.00 175,192.14  0.00

 14,861,000.00  67,667.09A5  5.12250%  0.00 32 / 360  67,667.09  0.00 0.00 5.03313%  0.00 67,667.09  0.00

 43,103,000.00  197,028.60M1  5.14250%  0.00 32 / 360  197,028.60  0.00 0.00 5.05313%  0.00 197,028.60  0.00

 25,629,000.00  117,608.63M2  5.16250%  0.00 32 / 360  117,608.63  0.00 0.00 5.07313%  0.00 117,608.63  0.00

 14,756,000.00  68,107.14M3  5.19250%  0.00 32 / 360  68,107.14  0.00 0.00 5.10313%  0.00 68,107.14  0.00

 13,203,000.00  61,408.62M4  5.23250%  0.00 32 / 360  61,408.62  0.00 0.00 5.14313%  0.00 61,408.62  0.00

 12,426,000.00  59,893.32M5  5.42250%  0.00 32 / 360  59,893.32  0.00 0.00 5.33313%  0.00 59,893.32  0.00

 11,649,000.00  59,254.58M6  5.72250%  0.00 32 / 360  59,254.58  0.00 0.00 5.63313%  0.00 59,254.58  0.00

 11,261,000.00  69,793.18M7  6.73974%  0.00 32 / 360  69,793.18  0.00 0.00 6.73974%  0.00 69,793.18  0.00

 7,766,000.00  50,893.19M8  6.73974%  0.00 32 / 360  50,893.19  0.00 0.00 6.73974%  0.00 50,893.19  0.00

 8,931,000.00  58,527.82M9  6.73974%  0.00 32 / 360  58,527.82  0.00 0.00 6.73974%  0.00 58,527.82  0.00

 5,048,000.00  33,081.23B1  6.73974%  0.00 32 / 360  33,081.23  0.00 0.00 6.73974%  0.00 33,081.23  0.00

 7,766,000.00  50,893.19B2  6.73974%  0.00 32 / 360  50,893.19  0.00 0.00 6.73974%  0.00 50,893.19  0.00

 16,698,015.48  1,000,993.57X  4.78313%  0.00 30 / 360  1,000,993.57  0.00 0.00 0.00000%  0.00 1,000,993.57  0.00

 100.00  33,593.60P  0.00000%  0.00 30 / 360  33,593.60  0.00 0.00 0.00000%  0.00 33,593.60  0.00

 0.00  0.00LTR  0.00000%  0.00 30 / 360  0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00000%  0.00 0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00R  0.00000%  0.00 30 / 360  0.00  0.00 0.00 0.00000%  0.00 0.00  0.00

 0.00  4,400,170.29 743,676,618.13 Totals  0.00 4,400,170.29  0.00  4,400,170.29 0.00  0.00
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Principal Distribution Detail

DISTRIBUTION IN DOLLARS

Cumulative
Realized
Losses

(10)

Current
Principal
Balance

(9)=(3)-(4)-(5)+(6)-(7)+(8)

Current
Principal

Recoveries
(8)

Current
Realized
Losses

(7)

Accreted
Principal

(6)

Scheduled
Principal

Distribution
(4)

Prior 
Principal
Balance

(3)

Class
(1)

Original 
Balance

(2)

Original
Class 

(%)
(11)

Current
Class 

(%)
(12)

Current
Credit

Support
(14)

Unscheduled
Principal

Distribution
(5)

Original
Credit

Support
(13)

 393,364,428.14  0.00  389,975,673.99  415,137,000.00 A1  0.00  0.00  52.91%  24.18% 182,291.65  3,206,462.50  53.45% 0.00  22.95%

 99,310,074.51  0.00  96,102,518.07  110,487,000.00 A2  0.00  0.00  13.04%  24.18% 66,126.79  3,141,429.65  14.23% 0.00  22.95%

 18,819,000.00  0.00  18,819,000.00  18,819,000.00 A3  0.00  0.00  2.55%  24.18% 0.00  0.00  2.42% 0.00  22.95%

 39,086,000.00  0.00  39,086,000.00  39,086,000.00 A4  0.00  0.00  5.30%  24.18% 0.00  0.00  5.03% 0.00  22.95%

 14,861,000.00  0.00  14,861,000.00  14,861,000.00 A5  0.00  0.00  2.02%  24.18% 0.00  0.00  1.91% 0.00  22.95%

 43,103,000.00  0.00  43,103,000.00  43,103,000.00 M1  0.00  0.00  5.85%  18.33% 0.00  0.00  5.55% 0.00  17.40%

 25,629,000.00  0.00  25,629,000.00  25,629,000.00 M2  0.00  0.00  3.48%  14.86% 0.00  0.00  3.30% 0.00  14.10%

 14,756,000.00  0.00  14,756,000.00  14,756,000.00 M3  0.00  0.00  2.00%  12.85% 0.00  0.00  1.90% 0.00  12.20%

 13,203,000.00  0.00  13,203,000.00  13,203,000.00 M4  0.00  0.00  1.79%  11.06% 0.00  0.00  1.70% 0.00  10.50%

 12,426,000.00  0.00  12,426,000.00  12,426,000.00 M5  0.00  0.00  1.69%  9.38% 0.00  0.00  1.60% 0.00  8.90%

 11,649,000.00  0.00  11,649,000.00  11,649,000.00 M6  0.00  0.00  1.58%  7.80% 0.00  0.00  1.50% 0.00  7.40%

 11,261,000.00  0.00  11,261,000.00  11,261,000.00 M7  0.00  0.00  1.53%  6.27% 0.00  0.00  1.45% 0.00  5.95%

 7,766,000.00  0.00  7,766,000.00  7,766,000.00 M8  0.00  0.00  1.05%  5.22% 0.00  0.00  1.00% 0.00  4.95%

 8,931,000.00  0.00  8,931,000.00  8,931,000.00 M9  0.00  0.00  1.21%  4.00% 0.00  0.00  1.15% 0.00  3.80%

 5,048,000.00  0.00  5,048,000.00  5,048,000.00 B1  0.00  0.00  0.68%  3.32% 0.00  0.00  0.65% 0.00  3.15%

 7,766,000.00  0.00  7,766,000.00  7,766,000.00 B2  0.00  0.00  1.05%  2.27% 0.00  0.00  1.00% 0.00  2.15%

 16,698,015.48  0.00  16,698,015.48  16,698,015.48 X  0.00  0.00  2.27%  0.00% 0.00  0.00  2.15% 0.00  0.00%

 0.00 737,080,207.54  0.00  0.00  248,418.44 743,676,518.13  776,626,015.48   Totals  0.00  6,347,892.15  100%  100%
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Interest Funds Available

Scheduled Interest  5,086,214.95 

Uncompensated PPIS  0.00 

Relief Act Interest Shortfall  0.00 

Interest Adjustments (330.23)

Total Interest Funds Available:  5,085,884.72 

Principal Funds Available

Scheduled Principal  248,418.44 

Curtailments  19,361.25 

Prepayments in Full  5,743,592.90 

Net Liquidation Proceeds  357,793.48 

Adjustment Principal  42.38 

Repurchased Principal  144,287.74 

Substitution Principal  0.00 

Other Principal  0.00 

Total Principal Funds Available:  6,513,496.19 

Other Funds Available

Swap Amount  0.00 

Prepayment Charges  33,593.60 

FPD Premiums  0.00 

Account Interest Earnings  12.33 

Total Other Funds Available:  33,605.93 

Total Funds Available  11,632,986.84

Scheduled Fees

Credit Risk Manager Fee  5,577.93 

Master Servicing Fee  0.00 

Servicing Fee  309,865.66 

Total Scheduled Fees:  315,443.59

Additional Fees, Expenses, etc.

Extraordinary Trust Fund Expenses  0.00 

Other Expenses  0.00 

Payment to the Swap Counterparty  321,062.37 

Total Additional Fees, Expenses, etc.:  321,062.37

Distribution to Certificateholders

Interest Distribution  4,400,170.29 

Principal Distribution  6,596,310.59 

Total Distribution to Certificateholders:  10,996,480.88

Total Funds Allocated  11,632,986.84

Reconciliation Detail

SOURCE OF FUNDS ALLOCATION OF FUNDS
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Collateral Summary - Group 1

ASSET CHARACTERISTICS

CurrentPriorCut-Off

Aggregate Stated Principal Balance

Loan Count

Weighted Average Coupon Rate (WAC)

Net Weighted Average Coupon Rate (Net WAC)

Weighted Average Remaining Term (WART in months)

 513,685,310.94

 2,372

N/A

 353

 517,016,452.95

 2,386

 8.211386%

 7.711386%

 354

 538,789,024.81

 2,485

 8.238533%

 7.738533%

 358

   

N/A

Scheduled Interest  3,537,851.41 

Supplemental Interest Trust Amount  0.00 

Servicing Fee  215,423.74 Less:

Master Servicing Fee  0.00 

Credit Risk Manager Fee  3,878.01 

Trustee Fee  0.00 

Uncompensated PPIS  0.00 

Relief Act Interest Shortfall  0.00 

Other Amounts  330.23 

Losses in Excess of Principal Balance  0.00 

TOTAL AVAILABLE INTEREST  3,318,219.43 

AVAILABLE PRINCIPAL AVAILABLE INTEREST

Scheduled Principal  182,291.65 

Curtailments  13,839.35 

Prepayments in Full  2,990,629.00 

Liquidation Proceeds  0.00 

Repurchased Principal  144,287.74 

Substitution Principal  0.00 

Adjustment Principal  94.27 

Other Principal  0.00 

TOTAL AVAILABLE PRINCIPAL  3,331,142.01 

Current Realized Losses  0.00 

Losses in Excess of Principal Balance  0.00 

Realized Losses and Recoveries from Prior Periods  0.00 

Cumulative Realized Losses  0.00 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Collateral Summary - Group 2

ASSET CHARACTERISTICS

CurrentPriorCut-Off

Aggregate Stated Principal Balance

Loan Count

Weighted Average Coupon Rate (WAC)

Net Weighted Average Coupon Rate (Net WAC)

Weighted Average Remaining Term (WART in months)

 223,394,996.60

 725

N/A

 353

 226,660,165.18

 733

 8.197454%

 7.697454%

 354

 237,837,090.67

 764

 8.233850%

 7.733850%

 359

   

N/A

Scheduled Interest  1,548,363.54 

Servicing Fee  94,441.92 Less:

Master Servicing Fee  0.00 

Credit Risk Manager Fee  1,699.92 

Trustee Fee  0.00 

Uncompensated PPIS  0.00 

Relief Act Interest Shortfall  0.00 

Other Amounts  0.00 

Losses in Excess of Principal Balance  0.00 

TOTAL AVAILABLE INTEREST  1,452,221.70 

AVAILABLE PRINCIPAL AVAILABLE INTEREST

Scheduled Principal  66,126.79 

Curtailments  5,521.90 

Prepayments in Full  2,752,963.90 

Liquidation Proceeds  440,607.88 

Repurchased Principal  0.00 

Substitution Principal  0.00 

Adjustment Principal (51.89)

Other Principal  0.00 

TOTAL AVAILABLE PRINCIPAL  3,265,168.58 

Current Realized Losses  82,814.40 

Losses in Excess of Principal Balance  0.00 

Realized Losses and Recoveries from Prior Periods  0.00 

Cumulative Realized Losses  82,814.40 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Collateral Summary - Total

ASSET CHARACTERISTICS

Aggregate Stated Principal Balance

Loan Count

Weighted Average Coupon Rate (WAC)

Net Weighted Average Coupon Rate (WAC)

Weighted Average Remaining Term (WART in months)

N/A

N/A

Cut-Off Prior Current   

 776,626,115.48

 358

 7.737099%

 8.237099%

 353

 737,080,307.54

 3,097

 743,676,618.13

 3,119

 8.207140%

 7.707140%

 354

 3,249

AVAILABLE PRINCIPAL AVAILABLE INTEREST

 248,418.44 Scheduled Principal
 19,361.25 Curtailments

 5,743,592.90 Prepayments in Full
 440,607.88 Liquidation Proceeds
 144,287.74 Repurchased Principal

 0.00 Substitution Principal
 42.38 Adjustment Principal
 0.00 Other Principal

TOTAL AVAILABLE PRINCIPAL  6,596,310.59 

 82,814.40 Current Realized Losses
 0.00 Losses in Excess of Principal Balance
 0.00 Realized Losses and Recoveries from Prior Periods
 0.00 Realized Losses and Recoveries from Prior Periods

 82,814.40 Cumulative Realized Losses

Scheduled Interest  5,086,214.95 

Supplemental Interest Trust Amount  0.00 

Less: Servicing Fee  309,865.66 

Master Servicing Fee  0.00 

Credit Risk Manager Fee  5,577.93 

Trustee Fee  0.00 

Uncompensated PPIS  0.00 

Relief Act Interest Shortfall  0.00 

Other Amounts  330.23 

Losses in Excess of Principal Balance  0.00 

TOTAL AVAILABLE INTEREST  4,770,441.13 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Delinquency Information

 GROUP 1

CountBalanceDays

DELINQUENT BANKRUPTCY

Days Balance Count

FORECLOSURE

Days Balance Count

REO

Days Balance Count

TOTAL

Days Balance Count

< 30  120,262.23

 0.023412%

 1

 0.0%

 0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

< 30

 0.0000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0< 30 < 30  120,262.23

 0.023412%  0.0%

 1

30-59

 4.0%

 94

 3.934146%

 20,209,128.43  0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

 0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%  0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 030-59 30-59 30-59 30-59

 3.934146%

 20,209,128.43

 4.0%

 94

60-89

 1.7%

 8,017,530.96

 1.560786%

 40  0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

 0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%  0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 060-89 60-89 60-89 60-89

 1.560786%

 8,017,530.96

 1.7%

 40

90-119

 0.1% 0.062335%  0.0%  1.191620%  1.0%  0.000000%  0.0%

90-119 90-119 90-119 320,205.37  2  0.00

 0.0000

 0  6,121,177.94  24  0.00  0 

 1.253955%

 6,441,383.31

 1.1%

 2690-119

120-149  0.00  0

 0.000000%  0.0%

120-149  0.00

 0.000000%

 0 

 0.0%

120-149  1,441,552.93  6  103,427.33  1 120-149

 0.280630%  0.3%  0.020134%  0.0%

120-149  1,544,980.26  7 

 0.3% 0.300764%

150-179  0.00

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 150-179  0 

 0.000000%

 0 

 0.0%

150-179  0  0  0.00  0 150-179

 0.000000%  0.0%  0.000000%  0.0%

150-179  0.00  0 

 0.0% 0.300764%

 0.00  0.00180+ 180+ 180+ 0.00  0.00 0  0  0  0 

 0.000000% 0.000000%  0.000000%  0.000000% 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

180+  0.00  0 

 0.0% 0.000000%

180+

 5.7%

 136

 5.557267%

 28,546,864.76

 0.0%

 1

 0.023412%

 120,262.23  7,562,730.87

 1.472250%

 30

 1.3%  0.0%

 1

 0.020134%

 103,427.33

 7.1%

 168

 7.073063%

 36,333,285.19Total Total Total Total Total

Principal and Interest Advances  3,386,822.73
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Delinquency Information

 GROUP 2

CountBalanceDays

DELINQUENT BANKRUPTCY

Days Balance Count

FORECLOSURE

Days Balance Count

REO

Days Balance Count

TOTAL

Days Balance Count

< 30  0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

 0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

< 30

 0.0000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0< 30 < 30  0.00

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0

30-59

 4.6%

 33

 4.017511%

 8,974,917.89  0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

 0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%  0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 030-59 30-59 30-59 30-59

 4.017511%

 8,974,917.89

 4.6%

 33

60-89

 1.2%

 3,308,088.10

 1.480825%

 9  0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%

 0.00

 0.000000%

 0

 0.0%  0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 060-89 60-89 60-89 60-89

 1.480825%

 3,308,088.10

 1.2%

 9

90-119

 0.1% 0.215830%  0.0%  1.477404%  1.4%  0.000000%  0.0%

90-119 90-119 90-119 482,153.14  1  0.00

 0.0000

 0  3,300,446.28  10  0.00  0 

 1.693234%

 3,782,599.42

 1.5%

 1190-119

120-149  0.00  0

 0.000000%  0.0%

120-149  0.00

 0.000000%

 0 

 0.0%

120-149  458,577.95  2  0.00  0 120-149

 0.205277%  0.3%  0.000000%  0.0%

120-149  458,577.95  2 

 0.3% 0.205277%

150-179  0.00

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 150-179  0 

 0.000000%

 0 

 0.0%

150-179  0  0  0.00  0 150-179

 0.000000%  0.0%  0.000000%  0.0%

150-179  0.00  0 

 0.0% 0.205277%

 0.00  0.00180+ 180+ 180+ 0.00  0.00 0  0  0  0 

 0.000000% 0.000000%  0.000000%  0.000000% 0.0%  0.0%  0.0%  0.0%

180+  0.00  0 

 0.0% 0.000000%

180+

 5.9%

 43

 5.714165%

 12,765,159.13

 0.0%

 0

 0.000000%

 0.00  3,759,024.23

 1.682681%

 12

 1.7%  0.0%

 0

 0.000000%

 0.00

 7.6%

 55

 7.396846%

 16,524,183.36Total Total Total Total Total

Principal and Interest Advances  1,461,648.50
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Delinquency Information

 GROUP TOTALS

Balance CountDays

DELINQUENT BANKRUPTCY

CountBalanceDays

FORECLOSURE

Days Balance Count

REO

Days Balance Count

TOTAL

CountBalanceDays

 1 120,262.23< 30

 0.0% 0.016316%  0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.00< 30 < 30

 0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0

 0.0% 0.016316%

 120,262.23< 30  1

30-59  29,184,046.32  127

 4.1% 3.959412%  0.0% 0.000000%

30-59  0.00  0

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.0030-59

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.0030-59 30-59

 3.959412%

 29,184,046.32

 4.1%

 127

 1.536552%  1.6%

 49 11,325,619.0660-89  0

 0.0% 0.000000%

 0.0060-89 60-89

 0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.0060-89 60-89

 1.536552%

 11,325,619.06

 1.6%

 49

 0.108856%  0.1%

 3 802,358.5190-119

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0  0.0090-119

 1.1% 1.278236%

90-119  9,421,624.22  34 

 0.0% 0.000000%

90-119  0.00  0 

 1.387092%  1.2%

 37 10,223,982.7390-119

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.00120-149

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0  0.00120-149

 0.3% 0.257792%

120-149  1,900,130.88  8 120-149  103,427.33

 0.014032%  0.0%

 1 120-149

 0.271824%

 2,003,558.21

 0.3%

 9 

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.00150-179

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0  0.00150-179

 0.0% 0.000000%

150-179  0.00  0 150-179

 0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0 

 0.0%

 0 

 0.000000%

 0.00150-179

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.00180+

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 0.00180+ 180+

 0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0 180+  0.00

 0.000000%  0.0%

 0 180+

 0.000000%

 0.00

 0.0%

 0 

 5.604820%  5.8%

 179 41,312,023.89Total

 0.016316%  0.0%

 1 120,262.23Total

 1.4% 1.536027%

Total  11,321,755.10  42 Total  103,427.33

 0.014032%  0.0%

 1 Total  52,857,468.55

 7.171195%  7.2%

 223

Principal and Interest Advances  4,848,471.23 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Historical Delinquency Information

Total
Balance Cnt

REOForeclosureBankruptcy3 + Month2 Month1 MonthDistribution
Date BalanceBalanceBalanceBalanceBalanceBalance CntCntCntCntCntCnt

( 2+, BK, FC & REO )

11/26/2007
 29,184,046.32  127  11,325,619.06  49  802,358.51  3  120,262.23  1  11,321,755.10  42  103,427.33  1

 3.959%  4.1%  1.537%  1.6%  0.109%  0.1%  0.016%  0.0%  1.536%  1.4%  0.014%  0.0%

 23,673,422.23  96
 3.212%  3.1%

10/25/2007
 22,421,499.87  95  10,084,319.14  40  0.00  0  120,312.60  1  1,887,930.88  9  0.00  0

 3.015%  3.0%  1.356%  1.3%  0.000%  0.0%  0.016%  0.0%  0.254%  0.3%  0.000%  0.0%

 12,092,562.62  50
 1.626%  1.6%

09/25/2007
 12,965,336.05  59  2,169,801.09  10  0.00  0  120,362.53  1  0.00  0  0.00  0

 1.736%  1.9%  0.291%  0.3%  0.000%  0.0%  0.016%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%

 2,290,163.62  11
 0.307%  0.4%

08/27/2007
 3,073,350.54  18  0.00  0  0.00  0  120,412.02  1  0.00  0  0.00  0

 0.409%  0.6%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.016%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%

 120,412.02  1
 0.016%  0.0%

07/25/2007
 460,750.00  1  0.00  0  0.00  0  0.00  0  0.00  0  0.00  0

 0.061%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%  0.000%  0.0%

 0.00  0
 0.000%  0.0%

7/25/2007
12/25/2007

5/25/2008
10/25/2008

3/25/2009

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

One Month Bal Pct (%)

Two Month Bal Pct (%)

Three + Month Bal Pct (%)

0
0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

Historical One, Two and Three Month Trend Chart

7/25/2007
12/25/2007

5/25/2008 10/25/2008
3/25/2009

0
0.2
0.4
0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

Bankruptcy Bal Pct (%)

Foreclosure Bal Pct (%)

REO Bal Pct (%)

0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8

1
1.2
1.4
1.6

Historical BK, FC & REO Trend Chart
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Credit Enhancement

Overcollateralization and Trigger Information

Required Overcollateralization Amount  2.2654% 16,698,115.48

Prior Overcollateralization Amount  16,698,115.48

Overcollateralization Decrease due to Realized Losses (82,814.40)

Overcollateralization Deficiency Amount  82,814.40

Funds Available for Overcollateralization Increase  1,102,732.24

Overcollateralization Increase Amount  82,814.40

Excess Overcollateralization Amount  0.00

Principal Available for Overcollateralization Reduction  6,513,496.19

Overcollateralization Reduction Amount  0.00

Current Overcollateralization  16,698,115.48  2.2654%

Senior Enhancement Percentage  24.1814%

Are Stepdown Principal Distributions allowed this month? No

(Has the Stepdown Date occured and are there no Trigger Events in effect?)

Has the Stepdown Date Occured? No

(Has the Distribution Date in July 2010 passed and have the Senior Notes paid down to their target percentage?)

Senior Notes Current Percentage  75.8186%

Senior Notes Target Percentage  54.1000%

Is A Trigger Event in effect? No

(Is a Delinquency Trigger Event in effect or is a Cumulative Loss Trigger Event in effect?)

Is A Delinquency Trigger Event in effect? No

(Does the Delinquency Percentage equal or exceed the target percentage?)

Rolling Three Month Delinquency Rate  1.6986%

Target Percentage  10.3013%

Is A Cumulative Realized Loss Trigger Event in effect? No

(Does the Cumulative Loss Percentage equal or exceed the target percentage?)

Cumulative Loss Percentage  0.0001%

Target Percentage  0.0000%

Page 14 of 22 Reports Available at  www.sf.citidirect.com © Copyright  2007 Citigroup

http://www.sf.citidirect.com


BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Waterfall Detail

Amount
Distributed

Remaining
Available

FundsDISTRIBUTIONS

Group 1 Interest Remittance Funds  3,322,097.44 

          Group 1 Pool Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  3,098,342.96 (223,754.48)

          Group 2 Pool Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  3,098,342.96  0.00 

          Class A1 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,321,209.89 (1,777,133.07)

Group 2 Interest Remittance Funds  1,453,921.62 

          Group 2 Pool Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  1,356,613.73 (97,307.89)

          Group 1 Pool Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  1,356,613.73  0.00 

          Class A-2, A-3, A-4, A-5  Current and Carryforward Interest  594,653.18 (761,960.55)

Group 1 & 2 Interest Remittance Funds  1,915,863.07 

          Group 1 & 2 Interest Remaining Unpaid SeniorCurrent and Carryforward Interest  1,915,863.07  0.00 

          Class M-1 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,718,834.47 (197,028.60)

          Class M-2 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,601,225.84 (117,608.63)

          Class M-3 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,533,118.70 (68,107.14)

          Class M-4 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,471,710.08 (61,408.62)

          Class M-5 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,411,816.76 (59,893.32)

          Class M-6 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,352,562.18 (59,254.58)

          Class M-7 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,285,098.86 (67,463.32)

          Class M-8 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,238,573.67 (46,525.19)

          Class M-9 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,185,069.11 (53,504.56)

          Class B-1 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,154,827.14 (30,241.97)

          Class B-2 Current and Carryforward Interest  1,108,301.95 (46,525.19)

          To the Credit Risk Manager, the Credit Risk Manager Fee  1,102,724.02 (5,577.93)

          To the Trustee, Amounts Reimurseable per Section 4.04(b)(i)  1,102,724.02  0.00 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Waterfall Detail

Amount
Distributed

Remaining
Available

FundsDISTRIBUTIONS

Group 1 Principal Distribution Amount  3,331,142.01 

          Group 1 Swap Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  3,331,142.01  0.00 

          Group 2 Swap Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  3,331,142.01  0.00 

          Class A-1, the Class Principal Amount  0.00 (3,331,142.01)

Group 2 Principal Distribution Amount  3,182,354.18 

          Group 1 Swap Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  3,182,354.18  0.00 

          Group 2 Swap Percentage of the Net Swap Payment owed to the Swap Counterparty  3,182,354.18  0.00 

          Class A-2, A-3, A-4, A-5, the Class Principal Amount  0.00 (3,182,354.18)

The Aggregate of Any Remaining Principal Distribution Amount  0.00 

          Concurrently, to the Group 1 Senior Certificates  0.00  0.00 

          Concurrently, to the Group 2 Senior Certificates  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-1, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-2, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-3, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-4, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-5, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-6, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-7, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-8, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class M-9, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class B-1, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 

          Class B-2, the Class Principal Amount  0.00  0.00 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Waterfall Detail

Amount
Distributed

Remaining
Available

FundsDISTRIBUTIONS

Group 1 & 2 Monthly Excess Cashlow Funds  1,102,724.02 

          Concurrently, to the Group 1 Senior Certificates  1,045,111.88 (57,612.14)

          Concurrently, to the Group 2 Senior Certificates  1,019,909.62 (25,202.26)

          Class M-1, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-2, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-3, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-4, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-5, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-7, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-6, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-8, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class M-9, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class B-2, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Class B-2, the Class Principal Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Subordinate Certificates, Any Deferred Amount  1,019,909.62  0.00 

          Basis Risk Reserve Fund, the Basis Risk Payment  1,000,981.24 (18,928.38)

          Class P, the Class P Principal Amount  1,000,981.24  0.00 

          Swap Account, the Class X Distributable Amount  0.00 (1,000,981.24)

          Class R, the remainder  0.00  0.00 
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Other Information

Basis Risk Reserve Fund

 1,000.00           Beginning Balance

 4.11           Interest Earnings

 18,928.38           Deposits

 18,932.49           Withdrawals

 1,000.00           Ending Balance

Swap Account

 1,000.00           Beginning Balance

 4.11           Interest Earnings

 1,322,043.61           Deposits

 1,322,047.72           Withdrawals

 1,000.00           Ending Balance

Interest Rate Cap Account

 1,000.00           Beginning Balance

 4.11           Interest Earnings

 0.00           Deposits

 4.11           Withdrawals

 1,000.00           Ending Balance

Distributions to the Holders since inception

 182,453.27           Class P

 6,390,450.55           Class X

 0.00           Class LT-R

 0.00           Class R

 0.00           Class C

 4.872500%          Current Libor

 4.783130%          Next Libor
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Basis Risk Shortfall Amounts (Amounts include prior month's unpaid)

 0.00           Class A-1 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-2 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-3 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-4 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-5 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-1 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-2 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-3 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-4 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-5 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-6 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 2,329.86           Class M-7 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 4,368.00           Class M-8 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 5,023.26           Class M-9 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 2,839.26           Class B-1 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 4,368.00           Class B-2 Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amounts

 0.00           Class A-1 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-2 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-3 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-4 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class A-5 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-1 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-2 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-3 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-4 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-5 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-6 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-7 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-8 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class M-9 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class B-1 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount

 0.00           Class B-2 Unpaid Basis Risk Shortfall Amount
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Certificate Interest Rates limited by the Net WAC Rate:

 6.972500%          Class M7 Certificate

 7.372500%          Class M8 Certificate

 7.372500%          Class M9 Certificate

 7.372500%          Class B1 Certificate

 7.372500%          Class B2 Certificate

 0.00           FPD Premiums

 6,513,496.19           Senior Principal Distribution Amount

 0.00           Net Swap Payment to the Supplemental Interest Trust Pursuant to Sec.5.02

 321,062.37           Net Swap Payment to the Swap Counterparty Pursuant to Sec.5.02

 0.00           Swap Termination Payment to the Supplemental Interest Trust Pursuant to Sec.5.02

 0.00           Swap Termination Payment to the Swap Counterparty Pursuant to Sec.5.02
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Loan Number
Prior Status

(Bankruptcy, Foreclosure, REO)
Original Principal 

Balance
Scheduled  Principal 

Balance at Payoff
Current

Note RatePayoff Type Payoff Date

VOLUNTARY PREPAYMENTS AND REPURCHASES

Group 1

0000000124035908  185,250.00 -11/08/2007 185,250.00 9.7750%Prepayment

0000000124257726  119,340.00 -10/29/2007 118,980.72 9.5000%Prepayment

0000000124271347  395,000.00 -10/22/2007 394,518.96 9.2500%Prepayment

0000000124281643  200,001.00 -11/01/2007 199,319.16 8.9000%Prepayment

0000000124413147  400,000.00 -10/31/2007 399,672.53 9.9400%Prepayment

0000000124422619  121,125.00 -11/05/2007 121,043.87 10.6000%Prepayment

0000000124423914  276,250.00 -10/24/2007 276,015.84 9.8250%Prepayment

0000000124427089  238,000.00 -11/02/2007 237,701.03 8.4990%Prepayment

0000000124433475  188,910.00 -11/08/2007 188,730.79 9.4500%Prepayment

0000000124434895  337,500.00 -11/08/2007 335,958.25 7.4500%Prepayment

0000000124435439  141,950.00 -10/16/2007 141,173.27 8.8250%Prepayment

0000000124435736  155,000.00 -11/14/2007 154,741.15 8.4000%Prepayment

0000000124436213  239,200.00 -11/02/2007 238,498.18 8.7250%Prepayment

0000000124426123  144,500.00 -Not Available 144,323.75 8.6000%Repurchase

SUBTOTAL  3,142,026.00  3,135,927.50
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BNC Mortgage Loan Trust
Mortgage Pass Through Certificates

Series 2007-3

Distribution Date:  11/26/2007

11/19/2007Determination Date:

Loan Number
Prior Status

(Bankruptcy, Foreclosure, REO)
Original Principal 

Balance
Scheduled  Principal 

Balance at Payoff
Current

Note RatePayoff Type Payoff Date

VOLUNTARY PREPAYMENTS AND REPURCHASES

Group 2

0000000124413477  117,000.00 -10/31/2007 116,488.87 7.6750%Prepayment

0000000124415100  213,000.00 -10/31/2007 212,853.20 7.8000%Prepayment

0000000124421264  70,500.00 -11/06/2007 70,389.87 11.7000%Prepayment

0000000124423641  425,000.00 -10/16/2007 423,796.61 10.6500%Prepayment

0000000124437732  960,000.00 -10/30/2007 956,019.28 7.0000%Prepayment

0000000124440934  450,500.00 -10/25/2007 450,192.92 11.1500%Prepayment

0000000124450040  525,000.00 -10/31/2007 524,501.99 9.4500%Prepayment

SUBTOTAL  2,761,000.00  2,754,242.74

Current
Realized Loss 

Amount

Scheduled 
Principal Balance 

at Liquidation

Unpaid Principal 
Balance at 
Liquidation

Original Principal 
Balance

Next Due Date 
at Liquidation

Prior 
Loan StatusLoan Number Loss Severity

LIQUIDATION LOSS DETAIL
Subsequent

Loss / (Recovery) 
Amount

Total Realized 
Loss Amount

Group 2

0000000124422353 10/01/2007  441,000.00 REO 18.795%82,814.40  -  82,814.40 440,686.79 440,607.88

Group 
No.

REO 
Book 
Value

Current 
Scheduled 
Principal 
Balance

Unpaid Principal 
Balance at 
Acquisition

Original 
Principal 
Balance

REO 
Acquisition 

DateLoan Number

REO DETAIL

State

0000000124051939  104,000.00  1 N/A  103,427.33 N/A N/AMI
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